
LOTS 6 & 7 BLOCK 8 LAKE FOREST
S/D UNIT 3. 

ADEL DAVID W
620 SW GRANDVIEW STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07925-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/29/2025 JS 0.65 27,750 0 0 27,750
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259,919
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HX HB 50,722
101,395
259,919

0

259,919

1006/2162 2/10/2004 WD Q I 06 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY P ADEL

DAVID W ADEL
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00823

2005HX Base Yr

620 SW GRANDVIEW ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,404 117.6147 131.73 316,679 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2236

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 120,217

FCP 360 25 90 7,706

FUS 832 100 832 71,239

UOP 32 20 6 514

UST 160 45 72 6,165

2,788 2,404 205,841

BAS= W50 UST= W20 S8 E20 N8$S8 FCP= W20 S18 E20 N18$ S18 E16
UOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E8 S4 E26 N30$ PTR=N40 FUS= N32 W26 S32
E26$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 18 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 16,128

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 6,000

7 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400
26,328

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2226.00 125.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,500.00 13,875.00 27,750


